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LORAIN COUNTY LANDFILL
43502 Oberlin-Elyria Rd
Oberlin, OH 44074

GATE RATE 2023
EFFECTIVE 1/1/2023

L oads taken directly into the landfill:

- $81.76/tn
- Plus OEPA Fees, ERF and FRF on all loads

*All loads taken directly into the landfill have a two (2) ton
minimum.

Citizens Drop Off Boxes:

- $88.55/tn
- Plus OEPA Fees, ERF and FRF on all loads

*All loads taken to the drop boxes have a one (1) ton minimum.

Weight Only:

Customers that bring in vehicles for weight only will be charged a
fee of $22.00
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LORAIN COUNTY LANDFILL
43502 Oberlin-Elyria Rd
Oberlin, OH 44074

Supplemental Services:

Dig/Scrape Out Fee -

Pull Off Fee -

Hard to Handle/Burial Fee -

Rejected Load Fee -

Scan Fee (radiation detection) -

Washout Fee -

Paperwork Copy Fee -

Manifest Fee -

Certificate of Destruction Fee -

Emergency Waste Approval Fee -

Safety Kit (H Hal/Vest) Per Unit Fee -

Safety Hat-

Safety Vest-

$85.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$25.00
$100.00
$10.00
$0.25
$25.00
$25.00
$35.00
$20.00
$20.00



