



LORAIN COUNTY LANDFILL

43502 Oberlin-Elyria Rd
Oberlin, OH 44074

GATE RATE 2023
EFFECTIVE 1/1/2023

Loads taken directly into the landfill:

- \$81.76/tn
- Plus OEPA Fees, ERF and FRF on all loads

***All loads taken directly into the landfill have a two (2) ton minimum.**

Citizens Drop Off Boxes:

- \$88.55/tn
- Plus OEPA Fees, ERF and FRF on all loads

***All loads taken to the drop boxes have a one (1) ton minimum.**

Weight Only:

Customers that bring in vehicles for weight only will be charged a fee of \$22.00



LORAIN COUNTY LANDFILL

43502 Oberlin-Elyria Rd
Oberlin, OH 44074

Supplemental Services:

Dig/Scrape Out Fee -	\$85.00
Pull Off Fee -	\$100.00
Hard to Handle/Burial Fee -	\$100.00
Rejected Load Fee -	\$50.00
Scan Fee (radiation detection) -	\$25.00
Washout Fee -	\$100.00
Paperwork Copy Fee -	\$10.00
Manifest Fee -	\$0.25
Certificate of Destruction Fee -	\$25.00
Emergency Waste Approval Fee -	\$25.00
Safety Kit (H Hal/Vest) Per Unit Fee -	\$35.00
Safety Hat-	\$20.00
Safety Vest-	\$20.00